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UNIVERSITY SENATE AGENDA

hetps://www.kutztown.edu/about-ku/administration/university-senate.htm

February 1, 2018
ACADEMIC FORUM 202

Call to Order
Announcements
Approval of Minutes from November and December 2017 meetings
(see attached)
President, Committee, Task Forces
1. Senate President’s Report — A. Arnold
2. Senate Vice President’s Report — J. Ronan
3. University President’s Report — K. Hawkinson
4. Student Government Board Report — M. Gallagher
Unfinished Business
1. First Week Problem
2. General Education Discussion (Implementation)
3. Academic Dishonesty Policy
New Business
As May Arise

Adjournment

Suggested time
4 p.m.

4:10 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
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